ESF COURCHEVEL 1550 : Chamois du 11/04/2013 & 11h30

Edité le 25/04/2024 & 15h37

Ouvreur
CALVEZ ALAIN

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 36.27 41.85 48.05 54.25 55.80
Identité S. Médaille

1| MONDON CLARISSE F| 1998 MIN 34.39 8.75 Or 12.60
2 |WHITLEY JAMES M| 1997 MIN 36.19 13.39 Or 17.24
3|MONDON CHLOE F| 2001 POU 41.85 28.00 Argent 31.85
4|VAN RIJCKEVORSEL CEDRIC M| 1999 BEN 43.29 31.72 Argent 35.57
5|DE LANDSHEER ESTELLE F| 2003 POU 49.03 46.53 Bronze 50.38
6 |BENIBRI BASTIEN M| 2001 POU 55.03 62.01 Cabri 65.86

KOELMAN Harold M| 2004 POU DSQ

DE KEPPER ARCHIBALD M| 1998 MIN ABS

DE KEPPER BALTHAZAR M| 2001 POU ABS

DE HEMPTINNE CHARLIE M| 2005 POU ABS
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